

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Swain Construction, Inc. 6002 North 89th Circle Omaha, NE 68134		NL&L Concrete, Inc. 5634 S 85th Circle Ralston, NE 68127		K2 Construction 7701 Cornhusker Highway Lincoln, NE 68507		B&W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	SAW CUT – FULL DEPTH	881	LF	3.78	3,330.18	5.00	4,405.00	4.00	3,524.00	3.00	2,643.00
2	REMOVE PAVEMENT	251	SY	6.37	1,598.87	12.00	3,012.00	12.50	3,137.50	50.00	12,550.00
3	REMOVE SIDEWALK	968	SF	0.57	551.76	2.50	2,420.00	1.40	1,355.20*	2.00	1,936.00
4	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	247	CY	3.13	773.11	2.50	617.50	16.00	3,952.00	12.00	2,964.00
5	CONSTRUCT 9" PCC PAVEMENT	740	SY	69.01	51,067.40	71.00	52,540.00	115.00	85,100.00	117.00	86,580.00
6	CONSTRUCT 6" PCC SIDEWALK	388	SF	7.34	2,847.92	7.00	2,716.00	10.00	3,880.00	8.50	3,298.00
7	CONSTRUCT 5" PCC SIDEWALK	198	SF	7.02	1,389.96	6.50	1,287.00	10.00	1,980.00	7.75	1,534.50
8	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	341	SF	8.86	3,021.26	15.00	5,115.00	10.00	3,410.00	12.00	4,092.00
9	CONSTRUCT IMPRINTED SURFACING	63	SF	8.54	538.02	9.00	567.00	14.00	882.00	11.00	693.00
10	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	64	SF	27.00	1,728.00	25.00	1,600.00	40.00	2,560.00	35.00	2,240.00
11	TIE BARS	220	EA	6.97	1,533.40	5.00	1,100.00	9.00	1,980.00	4.00	880.00
12	PERMANENT PAINT MARKING – 5" YELLOW, GROOVED	660	LF	3.60	2,376.00	4.00	2,640.00	6.50	4,290.00	3.43	2,263.80
13	PERMANENT PAINT MARKING – 5" WHITE, GROOVED	250	LF	3.60	900.00	4.00	1,000.00	6.50	1,625.00	3.43	857.50
14	PERMANENT PAINT MARKING – TYPE DIRECTIONAL ARROW, WHITE, GROOVED	2	EA	180.00	360.00	1,200.00	2,400.00	400.00	800.00	437.50	875.00
15	INSTALL SEEDING AND MATTING – TYPE A	1,000	SY	2.52	2,520.00	1.75	1,750.00	3.00	3,000.00	1.50	1,500.00
16	INSTALL TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	1,898.40	1,898.40	1,800.00	1,800.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,750.00	3,750.00
17	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN	2	EA	120.00	240.00	75.00	150.00	200.00	400.00	187.50	375.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-17, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$76,674.28</b>		<b>\$85,119.50</b>		<b>\$124,875.70**</b>		<b>\$129,031.80</b>

\*CORRECTED EXTENSION

\*\*CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID